C5740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930
Prosthetic Feet
C
The Sensible Solution
Through a mixture of strong, lightweight composites and an advanced
design, Ohio Willow Wood offers the most progressive Single Axis Foot
available. Ten to twenty percent lighter than conventional Single Axis Feet,
this lower activity (U.S. Level 1 and 2) model features a unisex, lifelike,

28 - 29 cm  N/A  195 lbs (89 kg) and below  196-250 lbs (90-115 kg)
30 - 31 cm  N/A  160 lbs (73 kg) and below  161-250 lbs (73-115 kg)
 ORDERING GUIDELINES
 SAA-26LB-2L-MM Single Axis Foot SAMPLE Part Number
Name Code SAA SAA = Single Axis Foot Assembly
  SAF = Single Axis Foot
Size of Foot 26 22 to 31 cm
Side of Foot L L = Left
  R = Right
Color B B = Buff
  M = Medium Brown
  T = Tan
Toe Resistance 2 2 = Low
  3 = Regular
  4 = High
Heel Height L L = Low 10 mm (3/8”)
  M = Medium 18 mm (3/4”)
Anterior Bumper M S = Soft
  M = Medium
  F = Firm
Posterior Bumper M S = Soft
  M = Medium
  F = Firm
To order a complete Single Axis Foot Assembly, please select the size and side of the foot, color, toe resistance,
heel height, the durometer of the anterior deflection bumper, and the durometer of the posterior deflection bum-